
 

 

South Walsham Parish Council 

Meeting Dates 2024/25 
Monday 13 May 2024 

Annual Parish Meeting and Annual Council Meeting 

Monday 3 June 2024 

Monday 1 July 2024 

August 2024 No Meeting 

Monday 2 September 2024 

Monday 7 October 2024 

Monday 4 November 2024 

Monday 2 December 2024 

Monday 6 January 2025 

Monday 3 February 2025 

Monday 3 March 2025 

Meetings start at 7.30 pm in Village Hall   

All parishioners welcome 

Minutes and Agendas on Website: 

southwalshampc.norfolkparishes.gov.uk 

Clerk to council is available on:  

southwclerk@outlook.com 

07818 157930 

mailto:southwclerk@outlook.com

